1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF ol e

PUBLIC W(DRKS HIGHWAY & Puplc WoraEngieting Diviln
“TRANSP@RTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

———a=
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 4
DATE: 07/25/19
REFERENCE: Bid No.; 318038 .
P. O No. .JQ_L&ZZM
PROJECT: ty County Building
CONTRACTOR: in 1
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.#

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change:
4

Reason for Change:

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $5.819.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original CONtract AMOUNE WAS......ccsorsereisnsisersesrsissssasasssesssasasessasssssassescasesssesens- iiaumsieasnssonmvess- $9 11,000,00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.........cvocviinieccinirecreccnnicarnnrnnns iisirisneionnisisiasinaes. e $14,136.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was .......c...cceoceveeerevennns L AT s ia ey e $525,136.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............cvewecemvenssresererees $53,819.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be...........coceecricenrenene s i $530,955.00 ~
The Commishn-ute Will DS MNODENBEN BY.....: ..oiniisssamerisrsionrssismminsssssinins s R oo i 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Ordt%,(rels.,.... ......................... 8/14/19
Approvals;

Public Works & Trans !lon Committee Controller’s Division

%«Jt Architect / Engineer (A/E)

‘Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing ____  Department AE PWHT

H:\SharedENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318038 - IM 5th Floor Office Remodel Ph2\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Templute,docx



