N )y R 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608,/267-1533

PUBLIC WGRKS HIGHWAY & oot oo o i
T RAN SPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

o
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 5
DATE: 07/10/19
REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 318038
P.O. No.:. 20182284
PROJECT: ity Building - Informati anagement Sth Floor Offi model
CONTRACTOR: _LH. Findorff & Son, Inc.

DESCRIPTION:
1. Reference No.;

2. Requested By: Qwner
3. Proposed Change:

4. Reason for Change: Damper and associated ductwork are no longer needed

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1,151.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

Theoniginal COnIALE BIMOIIE WIE. covuc iuumssssitsnssssssmssssssessnayasmisisessspasassisassasasayoasassase s 0] 1,00B0D
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........cccoovverrrevirenevcecricincneneanes s——. ) . A} X 1 )]
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was...........ccocvveniriiecnneiinecscenesgssmresssnseninssivns ..... $530,955.00 7
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ........c.esmresmarnrsoressrerens $1,151.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be............c.ccerrveeeernnnns ST, $532 106.00
The Completion Diate Will be NChatiZed DY ..issesisinisicsciocssatitussnisisomnsstnens vons sisiuassbiobasiissss i sasssss i6s 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is........ccccocrrnrurevercrvennen. 8/14/19
Approvalsi

Publw Works & Tmnsponaué Committee Controller’s Division

C(?A tor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing e Depantment oo AE sy PWHT s

H:\Shared\ENGINFERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318038 - IM 5th Floor Oftice Remodel Ph2\! | - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



